INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

JULY STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/lMeter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2024

2023

47,528,032 48,949,552

31,994
1,198
$158
121,159
5,684
85°

66°

31,729
1,254
$156

122,420
5,664
87°

67°



