INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION Comparative Operating Report

JULY STATISTICS	<u>2024</u>	<u>2023</u>
Total kWh Sold	47,528,032	48,949,552
Number of Meters Served	31,994	31,729
Average Residential kWh/Meter	1,198	1,254
Average Residential Bill/Meter	\$158	\$156
kW Demand	121,159	122,420
Miles of Line	5,684	5,664
Average Daily High Temperature	85°	87°
Average Daily Low Temperature	66°	67°